Active Warehouse - Pick Up Details
Get it all here!
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Coffee Cup Sleeves,

Fluted
[Code: C5MB, CSULB-PK]
Size: Medium, Lorge

MoOaQ: 60 Cases (1 Pallet)
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MOQ: 1 Case

Wrap

Pack

[Code: WP-KL, WP-KXL]
Size: Large, X-Large

Sandwich
Wedge

[Code: SW-KL, SW-KXL]
Size: Large, X-Laige

—

Bloomer Salad
Pack Container
[Code: BP-KL) [Code: 5B-KM,
Size: Large SB-KL, 5B-KXL)
Size: Medium,
Large, X-large
Lunch Catering
Box Box
[Code: LB-KL) [Code: CB-ESL)
Size: Large Size: Large
EXCEL"
RIPPLE WALL
MOQ: 1 Case
Ripple Wall Mayfair Ripple
[Code: RW10s-PK2] wall Cup

Size: 100z Squat

[Code: RW12-Mayfair]
Size: 120z, 160z




Kraft PAC, Excel Ripple Wall and Liberty Sleeves are
a range of high quality food packaging, cups and
sleeves. Made with Kraft material and designed to

provide maximum strength and performance, these
ranges include Sandwich wedges, Salad Containers,

Ripple Wall Cups and Sleeves.

Our new shaped Ripple Wall Cups, including the
Mayfair Cup with micro ripple, offer excellent insulation
and comfort in hand, while displaying excellent
strength and sturdiness.

Features of Kraft PAC, Excel Ripple Wall and Liberty Sleeves
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CUP SLEEVES
Medium/8 &10oz
Large/ 100284, 12-
240z
SANDWICH WEDGE
Large (75mm)
X-Large (956mm)
BLOOMER PACK
Large
WRAP PACK
Large
X-large
SALAD BOXES
Medium

Large
X-large
LUNCH BOX
Large
CATERING BOX
Large

RIPPLE WALL CUP

Ripple Wall Hot
Drink Cup

Maytair Ripple
Wall Cup

Mayfair Ripple
Wall Cup

CsMB

CSULB-PK

SW-KL

SW-KXL

BP-KL

WP-KL

WE-KXL

SB-KM

SB-KL

SB-KXL

LB-KL

CB-ESL

RW10s-PK2

RW12-
Mayfair
RW1 &-
Mayfair

Fluted insulation,
compostable

Fluted insulation,
composiable

PET anti-fog Window

PET anfi-fog Window

PET anti-fog Window

PET anti-fog Window

PET anti-fog Window

PET anfi-fog Window
PET anti-fog Window
PET onti-fog Window

Biodegradable &
Compostable

Biodegradable &
Compostable

New Shape-Less Stick

Micro Ripple

Micro Ripple

MAKE A STATEMENT TODAY WITH KRAFT PAC!

100% food contact safe grade materials
Perfect for take away or outdoor events
Elegant, Strong & Sturdy
Easy to close and stack
Excellent printability

PE coated or Bio Oil Coated perfect for hot, cold, wet or dry foods

4.6x2.28/11.8x5.8 100
4.84x2.55/12.3x6.5 100
4.7Lx3Wx4 .7H 500

4 71x3.7Wx4.7H 500
5Lx3.1Wx3.5H 500
4.7Hx3.5Wx2D 500
4.7Hx4.5Wx2.2D 500

B:5.5%3.9xT:6.3x4.7xH:1.8 50x4

B:7x3.9xT:7.9x4.7xH1.8 50x4

B:7x4.7xT:8x5.5xH:3.1 50x4
6.31x4.5Wx3.3H 100
17.7Lx12.2Wx2.2D 50

100z 25x20

1202 25x20

160z 25x20

1000

1000

500

500

500

500

500

200

200

200

100

50

500

500

500

0.026/0.918

0.028/0.988

0.033/1.16

0.044/1.54

0.032/1014

0.026/0.90

0.032/1.13

0.057/2.02
0.070/2.47

0.090/3.17

0.106/3.74

0.035/1.25

0.077/2.73

0.096/3.39

0.116/4.09
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4.1/9.03

5.1/11.24

11.0/24

11.6/26

10.5/23

9.0/20

9.5/20.94

6.1/14
7.4116

9.7/21

8.018

14.0/31

7.6/17

9.7/8.6

10.8/9.6

Find YOUR Box here : www.kraftpac.eu
Contact: info@kraftpac.eu




