## Active Warehouse - Pick Up Details

Get it all here!





Coffee Cup Sleeves, Fluted [Code: CSMB, CSULB-PK] Size: Medium, Large

MOQ: 60 Cases (1 Pallet)

KRAFT | P  $\overrightarrow{\partial}$  C

MOQ: 1 Case

Wrap

Pack

[Code: WP-KL, WP-KXL] Size: Large, X-Large

Sandwich Wedge [Code: SW-KL, SW-KXL] Size: Large, X-Large

Bloomer Pack

[Code: BP-KL] Size: Large





Salad Container [Code: 5B-KM, SB-KL, 5B-KXL] Size: Medium, Large, X-Large

Lunch Box

[Code: LB-KL] Size: Large





Catering Box

[Code: CB-ESL] Size: Large

EXCEL\*

MOQ: 1 Case



Ripple Wall
[Code: RW10s-PK2]
Size: 10oz Squat





Mayfair Ripple Wall Cup [Code: RW12-Mayfair]

Size: 12oz, 16oz

Kraft PAC, Excel Ripple Wall and Liberty Sleeves are a range of high quality food packaging, cups and sleeves. Made with Kraft material and designed to provide maximum strength and performance, these ranges include Sandwich wedges, Salad Containers, Ripple Wall Cups and Sleeves.

Our new shaped Ripple Wall Cups, including the Mayfair Cup with micro ripple, offer excellent insulation and comfort in hand, while displaying excellent strength and sturdiness.



## Features of Kraft PAC, Excel Ripple Wall and Liberty Sleeves:

→ 100% food contact safe grade materials

Perfect for take away or outdoor events

Elegant, Strong & Sturdy

Easy to close and stack

Excellent printability

PE coated or Bio Oil Coated perfect for hot, cold, wet or dry foods

							Case Weld
						CBM/CF	Kg/Lbs
CUP SLEEVES							
Medium/8 &10oz	CSMB	Fluted insulation, compostable	4.6x2.28/11.8x5.8	100	1000	0.026/0.918	4.1/9.03
Large/ 10ozSq, 12- 24oz	CSULB-PK	Fluted insulation, compostable	4.84x2.55/12.3x6.5	100	1000	0.028/0.988	5.1/11.24
SANDWICH WEDGE							
Large (75mm)	SW-KL	PET anti-fog Window	4.7Lx3Wx4.7H	500	500	0.033/1.16	11.0/24
X-Large (95mm)	SW-KXL	PET anti-fog Window	4.7Lx3.7Wx4.7H	500	500	0.044/1.54	11.6/26
BLOOMER PACK							
Large	BP-KL	PET anti-fog Window	5Lx3.1Wx3.5H	500	500	0.032/1014	10.5/23
WRAP PACK							
Large	WP-KL	PET anti-fog Window	4.7Hx3.5Wx2D	500	500	0.026/0.90	9.0/20
X-Large	WP-KXL	PET anti-fog Window	4.7Hx4.5Wx2.2D	500	500	0.032/1.13	9.5/20.94
SALAD BOXES							
Medium	SB-KM	PET anti-fog Window	B:5.5x3.9xT:6.3x4.7xH:1.8	50 x 4	200	0.057/2.02	6.1/14
Large	SB-KL	PET anti-fog Window	B:7x3.9xT:7.9x4.7xH1.8	50 x 4	200	0.070/2.47	7.4/16
X-Large	SB-KXL	PET anti-fog Window	B:7x4.7xT:8x5.5xH:3.1	50 x 4	200	0.090/3.17	9.7/21
LUNCH BOX							
Large	LB-KL	Biodegradable & Compostable	6.3Lx4.5Wx3.3H	100	100	0.106/3.74	8.0/18
CATERING BOX							
Large	CB-ESL	Biodegradable & Compostable	17.7Lx12.2Wx2.2D	50	50	0.035/1.25	14.0/31
RIPPLE WALL CUP							
Ripple Wall Hot Drink Cup	RW10s-PK2	New Shape-Less Stick	10oz	25x20	500	0.077/2.73	7.6/17
Mayfair Ripple Wall Cup	RW12- Mayfair	Micro Ripple	12oz	25x20	500	0.096/3.39	9.7/8.6
Mayfair Ripple Wall Cup	RW16- Mayfair	Micro Ripple	16oz	25x20	500	0.116/4.09	10.8/9.6

MAKE A STATEMENT TODAY WITH KRAFT PAC!

Find YOUR Box here: www.kraftpac.eu Contact: info@kraftpac.eu